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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry]
Course Code : 343

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSC05101 Inorganic Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05102 Organic Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05103 Physical Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05104 Practical HCP-1.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05105 Practical HCP-1.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05106 Practical HCP-1.3 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05107 Tutorial-I 1 Ten Point Scale TW -- -- 25 10 25 --

MSC05108 Analytical Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05109 Chemistry in Life Sciences 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05110 Practical SCP-1.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05111 Practical SCP-1.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

2303201 Physical Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2303202 Organic Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2303203 OJT/In-house Project/ Internship/Apprenticeship 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2303204 Practical-IV 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2303205 Practical-V 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2303206 Practical-VI 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2303207 Inorganic Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2303208 Green Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2303209 Industrial Chemicals and Environment 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MSC05201 Inorganic Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSC05202 Organic Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05203 Practical HCP-2.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05204 Practical HCP-2.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05205 Tutorial-II 1 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 25 10 50 --

MSC05205 Tutorial-II 1 Ten Point Scale TW 25 10 25 10 50 --

MSC05206 Physical Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05207 Green Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05208 Practical SCP-2.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05209 Practical SCP-2.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05210 Analytical Chemistry-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05211 Medicinal Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05212 Practical OEP-2.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC05213 Practical OEP-2.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113174     PRN No.-202201020038172      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. PADMA PANDURANG SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05101 TH 32 9 8 8 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05102 TH 32 7 8 9 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05103 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05104 PR 16 31 4 6 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05105 PR 16 23 4 7 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC05106 PR 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05107 TW -- -- 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC05108 TH 32 8 8 10 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05110 PR 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 96 SGPA:3.84 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05201 TH 32 32 8 9 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05202 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,C

MSC05203 PR 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

MSC05204 PR 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

MSC05205 TW 10 15 -- -- 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC05206 TH 32 9 8 9 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05208 PR 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC05210 TH 32 32 8 9 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05212 PR 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 525/1250 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 42.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 50 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:4.12 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113175     PRN No.-202201020038192      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. DONGARE TEJASHRI KALYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05101 TH 32 39 8 14 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC05102 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC05103 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05104 PR 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05105 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC05106 PR 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05107 TW -- -- 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC05108 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC05110 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 166 SGPA:6.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05201 TH 32 35 8 9 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05202 TH 32 32 8 9 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05203 PR 16 33 4 6 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05204 PR 16 32 4 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC05205 TW 10 20 -- -- 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC05206 TH 32 7 8 9 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05208 PR 16 31 4 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC05210 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05212 PR 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:4.64 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 660/1250 (Six hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 52.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 50 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113181     PRN No.-202201020038196      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. JADHAV VIKRAM MANIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05101 TH 32 37 8 8 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC05102 TH 32 37 8 9 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC05103 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05104 PR 16 26 4 6 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC05105 PR 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MSC05106 PR 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC05107 TW -- -- 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC05108 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC05110 PR 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 146 SGPA:5.84 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC05201 TH 32 32 8 9 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05202 TH 32 15 8 9 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC05203 PR 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

MSC05204 PR 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

MSC05205 TW 10 19 -- -- 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

MSC05206 TH 32 33 8 9 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC05208 PR 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC05210 TH 32 43 8 9 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC05212 PR 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 115 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 610/1250 (Six hundred and ten) | Percentage: 48.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 50 | Total EGP: 261 | GPA/SGPA:5.22 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112727     PRN No.-2024032500005405      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. BIRAJAR NAMRATA MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2303101 TH 24 29 16 23 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

2303102 TH 24 25 16 31 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2303103 TH 24 24 16 29 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2303104 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2303105 PR 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2303106 PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2303107 TH 24 * 18 16 28 100 -- * 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2303201 TH 24 14 16 31 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2303202 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2303203 TH 24 52 16 30 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

2303204 PR 12 25 8 12 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2303205 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2303206 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2303207 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: * 698/1100 (Six hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 312 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Pharmaceutical Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112728     PRN No.-2024032500005406      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
5. PANDIT KOMAL GUNDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2303101 TH 24 27 16 27 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2303102 TH 24 * 19 16 30 100 -- * 49 B 6 24 P E,X

2303103 TH 24 27 16 32 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2303104 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2303105 PR 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2303106 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2303107 TH 24 27 16 30 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2303201 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2303202 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

2303203 TH 24 55 16 34 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

2303204 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2303205 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2303206 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2303207 TH 24 31 16 34 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 749/1100 (Seven hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 68.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 354 | GPA/SGPA:8.05 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DBF SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF EWS 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF General 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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